
 

SLO Support for Teachers  -  November & December 2017 

These are work sessions so please bring your computer to work on SLOs. Participants are welcome to drop in as 

their schedule permits and leave as they desire.  Representatives will be present to answer questions and assist 

with completion of SLOs.  Many teachers are able to complet their SLOs during the session. 

Date  Time Location Address Room 

Monday, November 13 2:00 - 4:00 Office of Prof. Learn. 30 Hart Street, 14605 306 

Monday, November 20 7:30 - 3:30 Edison 655 Colfax Street, 14606 Library 

Tuesday, November 21 7:30 - 4:00 LAFYM 4115 Lake Avenue, 14612 500 

Monday, November 27 8:00 - 4:30 #41 279 W. Ridge Road, 14615 Conf Rm/Loft 

Tuesday, November 28 8:00 - 3:00 #33 500 Webster Avenue, 14609 Off Health Cntr 

Monday, December 4 2:00 - 4:00  Office of Prof. Learn. 30 Hart Street, 14605 306 

Tuesday, December 5  8:00 - 4:00  East 1801 E. Main Street, 14609 Main Office Conf Rm 

Wednesday, December 6 7:30 - 9:30 #42 3330 Lake Avenue, 14612 Rm 223 

Thursday, December 7 2:00 - 4:00  Office of Prof. Learn. 30 Hart Street, 14605 310 

Monday, December 18 2:00 - 5:00  Office of Prof. Learn. 30 Hart Street, 14605 306 

Tuesday, December 19 2:00 - 4:00  Office of Prof. Learn. 30 Hart Street, 14605 306 

Wednesday, December 20 2:00 - 5:00  Office of Prof. Learn. 30 Hart Street, 14605 317 



Thursday, December 21 2:00 - 4:00  Office of Prof. Learn. 30 Hart Street, 14605 317 

Online resources are available at www.rcsdk12.org/slo and questions may be emailed to APPR@rcsdk12.org 



 


